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Rob Duemo

Ryan Blue

Myron Bien
Robert Doyle
David Darch

Ryan Gerber
Tyler Griffin
Neville Vanderboor
Carrie Zettel
Steve MacGibbon
Erich Horst
Michael Hallman
Rishi Bandhu

Neil Colligan

Paul Saranchuk
David Shaw
Dennis MacLean
Jennifer Dermott
Jonathan Riva
Dennis Leung
Mike Peever
Sean McGleish
Paul Hayes

Phil Gawronski
Joe D'Alonzo
Daniel Marra
Don Jackson
Nick Stefanac
Michael Heim
John Summers
Tom Ford

Blue Jays
Mets
Yankees
Athletics
Dodgers
Pirates
Cardinals
Giants
Blue Jays
Mets
Yankees
Athletics
Dodgers
Pirates
BREAK
Blue Jays
Mets
Yankees
Athletics
Dodgers
Pirates
Blue Jays
Mets
Yankees
Athletics
Dodgers
Blue Jays
Simpson Sluggers (Mets)
Yankees
Athletics
Dodgers
Yankees

Division

T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch

Rookieball
Rookieball
Rookieball
Rookieball
Rookieball
Rookieball
Mosquito
Mosquito
Mosquito
Mosquito
Mosquito
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
Bantam

Photo Time

8:00AM
8:15AM
8:30AM
8:45AM
9:00AM
9:15AM
9:30AM
9:45AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
BREAK
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM



